Carver County Adult Mental Health Initiative Meeting

A Community Response to Guide and Support Efforts to Develop, Implement, and Administer Community-Based Adult Mental Health Services

Wednesday, February 17th, 2021 2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. via Webex

A. Meeting Call to Order

2:00 p.m.

1. Welcome and Introductions

B. Approve Agenda & Review Previous Meeting Minutes

2:05 p.m.

- 1. Approve Agenda
- 2. Approve Previous Meeting Minutes

C. Presentations/Proposals & Discussion from Members of Initiative

1. Jen Romero, Carver County Housing Unit Supervisor - Updates / discussion

2:10 p.m.

- 2. Patrick Stieg, Carver County Public Health Program Specialist Updates/discussion 2:30 p.m.
- 3. CSP and AMHI Grant spending report for 4th Qtr 2020 / budget modification request 3:00 p.m.
- **4.** Update on Subgroups / Goals / Accomplishments:

3:10 p.m.

- Community Education subgroup: March /April Wellness Events and QPR trainings
- Mental Health Crisis Program
- Mental Health Calls monthly statistics from Sheriff's Department
- **5.** Open Forum: Sharing Resources/Articles/ Ideas/Updates from members:

3:20 p.m.

D. Action Items

- 1. New Action Items
- 2. Voting on Proposals

E. Adjourn 3:30 p.m.

The next Carver County AMHI Meeting is Wednesday, April 21st at 2 p.m. via Webex. We will not hold the Carver County AMHI meeting on the quarterly Statewide AMHI meeting dates. The next Statewide AMHI Meeting is scheduled for March 17th, 2021 from 1p.m. to 3 p.m.

Sub-groups (Crisis Advisory and Anti-Stigma and Community Education group will meet immediately after the Carver County AMHI meeting, on same Webex link)